RANK HS BOYS-INDIVIDUAL

1 Parker Paxton

2 Landen Gilmore

2 Kyler Graham

4 Brodie Dale

4 Keehan Rickett

6 Brecken Sandlian
7 Hunter Walker

7 Cooper Myers

9 Dylan Nelson

9 Gage Gibson

11 Tyshon Swalsted
12 Caidyn Spilski

13 Jackson Dunham
14 Cam Johnson

14 Blaine Johnson

16 Alex Waring

17 Braeden Reid

17 Wyatt Fitzwater

19 Gabe Clark

20 Jermaine Broussard
21 Mason Wilkes

21 Matthew Wakkuri
23 Ryder Tillard

24 Wyatt Waller

25 Cooper Meyer

26 Bridger Bennett
27 Mason Igo

27 Eli Weisenburg

29 Garrick McDonald*
29 Landon Thompson
31 Patrick Dornblaser*
32 Caleb Kelly

32 Caden Davis*

32 Lucas Hamer

35 Durc Penfield

36 Tymlee Taffner

37 Coda Martinez

38 Colton Malcolm

SCHOOL
RIVERTON

RIVERTON
RIVERTON

RIVERTON

TORRINGTON

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS
TORRINGTON
TORRINGTON

RIVERTON
TORRINGTON

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS
RAWLINS
RIVERTON
RAWLINS
RIVERTON
TORRINGTON

DOUGLAS
RAWLINS
RAWLINS
RAWLINS

DAY 1
67
81
83
83
87
81
84
91
85
93
85
93
93
92
94
90
95
97
99
100

97
105

93

99
106
106
104
105
104
105
105
101
102
108

97
114
143
161

DAY 2
69
79
77
83
79
88
88
81
91
83
92
86
88
91
89
96
94
92
91
92
97
89

102
97
93
95
98
97

100
99

100

105

104
08

110

101

128

169

TOTAL
136
160
160
166
166
169
172
172
176
176
177
179
181
183
183
186
189
189
190
192
194
194
195
196
199
201
202
202
204
204
205
206
206
206
207
215
271
330



HS Boys-Team

1 Riverton

2 Worland

3 Buffalo

4 Wheatland
5 Torrington
6 Douglas

7 Rawlins

DAY 1

317
359
369
368
375
384
467

DAY 2

317
351
348
360
370
375
425

TOTAL

634
710
717
728
745
759
892




RANK  HS GIRLS-INDIVIDUAL  SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL

1 Lily Nichols 87 83 170
2 Macy Jones 93 89 182
3 Bryley Waring 97 99 196
4 Maddie Brace DOUGLAS 95 103 198
5 Tylynn McDonald RIVERTON 105 94 199
6 Sam Keller WORLAND 101 100 201
6 Lola Philo 102 99 201
8 Ella Sanders BUFFALO 102 107 209
9 Anika Stanley RIVERTON 118 96 214
10  Aspen Ablard RIVERTON 109 111 220
11 Cale Starkey DOUGLAS 110 111 221
12 Kayleigh Waymire TORRINGTON 109 118 227
12 Bailey Wright DOUGLAS 112 115 227
14 Macey Engle DOUGLAS 116 114 230
15 Madyson Banister TORRINGTON 110 123 233
16  Kaylee Pittman TORRINGTON 121 115 236
17 Molly Parker DOUGLAS 115 122 237
18 Emerie Carver WORLAND 117 122 239
19  Sydney Peasley DOUGLAS 127 113 240
20  Madison Gibson TORRINGTON 122 122 244
21 Taelyn Lesberg RIVERTON 126 136 262
22 Jazlynne Gonzalez 123 141 264

1 Wheatland 277 271 548
2 Douglas 317 327 644
3 Riverton 332 301 633 0
4 Torrington 340 355 695
Rawlins NS
Buffalo NS

Worland NS



